Profilo di Vs ESAC 3 San Casciano
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Modello monodimensionale Esac 3 San Casciano

spessore Vs
(m) Vp(m/s) | Vs(m/s) | ro(kg/m"3) | profondita| medie
4.26 2080.65 | 308.46 1948.19 0.00 308.46
4.75 1958.07 | 232.70 2407.63 4.26 263.24
3.82 2396.38 | 424.93 1175.95 9.01 296.86
1.56 1500.98 | 490.52 2503.42 12.83 310.16
6.98 2341.64 | 217.11 2478.01 14.39 272.09

17.63 1125.61 | 667.55 2362.66 21.37 371.63
24.08 2433.53 | 328.15 2497.56 39.00 353.74
49.80 1482.16 | 674.39 2249.27 63.08 447.63
553.96 2233.14 | 999.02 2250.73 112.87 826.66

0.00 2907.53 | 1442.33 | 2356.31 666.83 826.66
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UBICAZIONE ESAC SAN CASCIANO
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